

NUTRITIONAL FACTS

FUNKY CHUNKY

Flavor: Chip Zel Pop

Nutrition Facts	
Serving Size 1oz (28g)	
Servings Per Container	
<hr/>	
Amount Per Serving	
Calories 130	Calories from Fat 60
<hr/>	
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 6g	9%
Saturated Fat 4.5g	23%
Sodium 50mg	2%
Total Carbohydrate 20g	7%
Sugars 15g	
Protein 1g	
<hr/>	
Iron 2%	
<hr/>	
Not a significant source of trans fat, cholesterol, dietary fiber, vitamin A, vitamin C and calcium.	
<hr/>	
*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.	

Ingredients:

Milk, Dark & White Chocolatey Drizzle (Sugar, Palm Kernel and Palm Oil, Cocoa Powder, Nonfat Dry Milk, Whey Powder, Soy Lecithin, Salt, Natural Flavor, Milk Solids), **Caramel Corn** (Sugar, Popcorn, Corn Syrup, Corn Oil, Water, Butter [Cream, Salt], Brown Sugar, Soy Lecithin, Salt, Natural Flavor), **Potato Chips** (Potatoes, Canola and/or Sunflower Oil, Salt), **Pretzel Sticks** (Enriched Wheat Flour [Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid], Salt, Vegetable Oil [Corn, Canola, Cottonseed and/or Soybean Oil], Corn Syrup, Yeast), **Caramel** (Corn Syrup, Sweetened Condensed Milk [Milk, Sugar], Sugar, Palm Oil, Water, Butter [Cream, Salt], Salt, Vanilla Extract, Soy Lecithin).

Contains: Milk, Soy, Wheat.

Manufactured in a facility that uses: Milk, Soy, Wheat, Peanuts & Tree Nuts.

NUTRITIONAL FACTS

FUNKY CHUNKY

Flavor: Nutty Choco Pop

Nutrition Facts	
Serving Size 1oz (28g)	
Servings Per Container	
<hr/>	
Amount Per Serving	
<hr/>	
Calories 130	Calories from Fat 60
<hr/>	
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 6g	9%
Saturated Fat 4g	20%
Sodium 40mg	2%
Total Carbohydrate 19g	6%
Sugars 16g	
Protein 1g	
<hr/>	
Iron 2%	
<hr/>	
Not a significant source of trans fat, cholesterol, dietary fiber, vitamin A, vitamin C and calcium.	
<hr/>	
*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.	

Ingredients:

Milk, Dark & White Chocolatey Drizzle (Sugar, Palm Kernel and Palm Oil, Cocoa Powder, Nonfat Dry Milk, Whey Powder, Soy Lecithin, Salt, Natural Flavor, Milk Solids), **Caramel Corn** (Sugar, Corn Syrup, Butter [Cream, Salt], Popcorn, Vanilla Extract, Salt, Soy Lecithin), **Glazed Almonds** (Sugar, Vanilla Extract, Salt), **Glazed Cashews** (Corn Syrup, Sugar).

Allergen Statement:

Contains: Milk, Soy, Almonds, Cashews.

Manufactured in a facility that uses: Milk, Soy, Wheat, Peanuts & Tree Nuts.

NUTRITIONAL FACTS

FUNKY CHUNKY

Flavor: Peanut Butter Cup

Nutrition Facts	
Serving Size 1oz (28g)	
Servings Per Container	
<hr/>	
Amount Per Serving	
Calories 140	Calories from Fat 60
<hr/>	
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 7g	11%
Saturated Fat 4.5g	23%
Cholesterol 5mg	2%
Sodium 35mg	1%
Total Carbohydrate 18g	6%
Sugars 15g	
Protein 2g	
<hr/>	
Not a significant source of trans fat, dietary fiber, vitamin A, vitamin C, calcium and iron.	
<hr/>	
*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.	

Ingredients:

Caramel Corn (Sugar, Popcorn, Corn Syrup, Corn Oil, Water, Butter [Cream, Salt], Brown Sugar, Soy Lecithin, Salt, Natural Flavor), **Peanut Buttery Drizzle** (Sugar, Palm Kernel Oil, Partially Defatted Peanut Flour, Nonfat Dry Milk, Peanut Oil, Salt, Soy Lecithin), **Milk Chocolatey Drizzle** (Sugar, Palm Kernel and Palm Oil, Nonfat Dry Milk, Cocoa Powder, Soy Lecithin, Salt, Natural Flavor), **Mini Peanut Butter Cups** (Milk Chocolate [Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Chocolate, Milk, Soy Lecithin, Natural Flavor], Sugar, Partially Defatted Peanut Flour, Nonfat Milk, Peanut Butter [Peanuts, Salt], Salt, Soy Lecithin), **Peanuts** (Roasted in Sunflower Oil, Sea Salt).

Contains: Milk, Soy, Peanuts.

Manufactured in a facility that uses: Milk, Soy, Wheat, Peanuts & Tree Nuts.